
Sl. No Name College/Deptt. Email ID

1 Prof. J.P. Dubey, Dean Faculty of Social Sciences socialscienceoffice@gmail.com

2
Prof. J.P. Dubey, Head Adult Education jaipd9@gmail.com

head.dacee@gmail.com

3 Prof. Suresh Kumar, Head African Studies skafrica2003@yahoo.com

4 Prof. Anita Sharma, Head East Asian Studies anitasharmadu@hotmail.com

5 Prof. Aditya Bhattacharjea, Head Economics aditya@econdse.org

6 Prof. S.C. Rai, Head Geography

scrai_1@hotmail.com

raisc1958@rediffmail.com

7 Prof. Sunil Kumar, Head History sunilkumar.history.du@gmail.com

8 Prof. Navnita C. Behara, Head Political Science navnita.behera@gmail.com

9 Prof. Neera Agnimitra, Head Social Work neeraagnimitra@gmail.com

10 Prof. Roma Chatterji , Head Sociology roma.chatterji0@gmail.com

11 Prof. H.C. Pokhriyal, Principal School of Open Learning hcp@sol.du.org 

12 Dr. Jaswinder Singh, Principal SGTB Khalsa College khalsa@gmail.com

13 Dr. pratyush Vatsala, Principal Lakshmi Bai College lakshmibaicollege@yahoo.co.in

14 Shri Shashi Shekhar Singh, Member of A.C Satyawati College sssingh007@yahoo.com

15 Dr. Rasal Singh, Member of A.C Kirorimal College rasal_singh@yahoo.co.in

16 Dr. Anju Gupta, Director

Non Collegate Women's

Education Board

director@ncweb.du.ac.in

ncweb1944@gmail.com

17 Dr. Prashant Nagar

A.R. General (University of 

Delhi South Campus) ar.general@south.du.ac.in
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